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H. M. LAND REGISTRY.

8359

The .following land is about to be registered. Objections (if any) should be addressed to
" H.M. Land Registry, London, W.C.2," before the llth day of January, 1936.

FREEHOLD.

(1) Patterdale Bereweeke Road, Felpham, Sussex, by C. Cunningham, 3, Coombe Gardens,
S.W.20.

(2) Land in Bridlington Road, N.9, by W. H. .Smith, 98, Chichester Road, N.9.

(3) Dyke Noon, St. John's Road, Morecambe and Heysham, Lanes, by L. Pitts, 3, Aireville
Avenue, Frizinghall, City of Bradford.
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(4) 33, Magdala Road, Cosham, Hants, by R. W. Jenkins and K. H. Jenkins, 31, Castle Road,
South sea, Hants.

(5) 9 and 11, Vicarage Road, West Ham, Essex, by T. H. Wilson, 34, King Street, E.C.2.

(6) Land in St. James Road, Goffs Park, Cheshunt, Herts, by R. R. Sinclair, The Wells,
Quakers Walk, N.21.

(7) Dorset House, Upper Gloucester Place, N.W.I, by The United Kingdom Temperance &
General Provident Institution.

LEASEHOLD.

(1) 28, Rutland Gardens, N.4, by J. H. Jones, 1% Regent Street, City Road, E.C.I.

J. S. STEWART-WALLACE, Chief Land Registrar.

BANK OF ENGLAND.

An ACCOUNT pursuant to the Acts 7 & 8 Viet. cap. 32 and 18 & 19 Geo. V. cap. 13,
for the Week ending on Wednesday, the 25th day of December, 1935.

Notes issued:
In Circulation
In Banking Department

ISSUE DEPARTMENT.

424,506,785
35,543,731

£460,050,516

Dated the 27th day of December, 1935.

Government Debt
Other Government Securities
Other Securities...
Silver Coin

Amount of Fiduciary Issue
Gold Coin and Bullion

£
11,015,100

246,341,131
1,391,840
1,251,929

£260,000,000
200,050,516

£460,050,516

K. 0. PEPPIATT, Chief Cashier.

BANKING DEPARTMENT.

Proprietors' Capital
Rest
Public Deposits (including Ex-

chequer, Savings Banks, Com-
missioners of National Debt
and Dividend Accounts)

Other Deposits
Seven Day and other Bills

£
14,553,000
3,428,981

12,145,847
109,187,815

£139,315,643

Government Securities ...
Other Securities ...
Notes
Gold and Silver Coin ...

£
81,855,001
21,305,207
35,543,731

611,704

£139,315,643

Dated the 27th day of December, 1935. K. O. PEPPIATT, Chief Cashier.


