H. M. LAND REGISTRY.

The following land is about to be registered. Objections (if any) should be addressed to "H.M. Land Registry, London, W.C.2," before the 11th day of January, 1936.

FREEHOLD.

- (1) Patterdale Bereweeke Road, Felpham, Sussex, by C. Cunningham, 3, Coombe Gardens, S.W.20.
- (2) Land in Bridlington Road, N.9, by W. H. Smith, 98, Chichester Road, N.9.
- (3) Dyke Noon, St. John's Road, Morecambe and Heysham, Lancs, by L. Pitts, 3, Aireville Avenue, Frizinghall, City of Bradford.
- (4) 33, Magdala Road, Cosham, Hants, by R. W. Jenkins and K. H. Jenkins, 31, Castle Road, Southsea, Hants.
- (5) 9 and 11, Vicarage Road, West Ham, Essex, by T. H. Wilson, 34, King Street, E.C.2.
- (6) Land in St. James Road, Goffs Park, Cheshunt, Herts, by R. R. Sinclair, The Wells, Quakers Walk, N.21.
- (7) Dorset House, Upper Gloucester Place, N.W.1, by The United Kingdom Temperance & General Provident Institution.

LEASEHOLD.

(1) 28, Rutland Gardens, N.4, by J. H. Jones, 12, Regent Street, City Road, E.C.1.

J. S. STEWART-WALLACE, Chief Land Registrar.

BANK OF ENGLAND.

An ACCOUNT pursuant to the Acts 7 & 8 Vict. cap. 32 and 18 & 19 Geo. V. cap. 13, for the Week ending on Wednesday, the 25th day of December, 1935.

ISSUE DEPARTMENT.

Notes issued: In Circulation In Banking Department	£ 424,506,785 35,543,731	Other Government Securities Other Securities	£ 11,015,100 246,341,131 1,391,840 1,251,929
	-	Amount of Fiduciary Issue .	£260,000,000 200,050,516
	£460,050,516	:	£460,050,516

Dated the 27th day of December, 1935.

64

K. O. PEPPIATT, Chief Cashier.

BANKING DEPARTMENT.

	£				£
Proprietors' Capital	14,553,000	Government Securities			81,855,001
Rest	3,428,981	Other Securities	•••		21,305,207
Public Deposits (including Ex-		Notes	•••	•••	35,543,731
chequer, Savings Banks, Com-		Gold and Silver Coin	•••	•••	611,704
missioners of National Debt		•			-
and Dividend Accounts)	12,145,847				
Other Deposits	109,187,815				
Seven Day and other Bills		• •			
	£139,315,643			#	E139,315,643
		l · .			

Dated the 27th day of December, 1935.

K. O. PEPPIATT, Chief Cashier.